



MEMORANDUM OF UNDERSTANDING

Information Management and Analytics Club, IMI New Delhi and

Learning while Travelling

Date: February 9, 2023

We list below, the terms of our agreement:

Deliverables to Information Management and Analytics Club, IMI New Delhi

- Flight Ticket Scholarship to Singapore to attend ISET 2024 to Winners + Runners Up (15 Tickets)
- Would try to provide Case Study Materials (if required)
- We would try to provide Judges and speakers if required (2 in number related to business/management) for the event.

Deliverables to Learning while Travelling

- Learning while Travelling (LWT) as the ecosystem/knowledge partner for the event.
- Details of the winners and runner ups as in Ph no., Email ID post week event completion.
- Endorsement of our company through social media pages (posts).
- Presence of our company's logo through your website & Sharing our product/service details with the student community/participants.

Terms and Conditions

The Agreement is valid till completion of Kritva'24 from the date of execution of this Agreement.

Declaration

We hereby agree to all the terms and conditions stated in this MOU by Information Management and Analytics Club, IMI New Delhi and Learning while Travelling.

Signed and Delivered for and on behalf of Learning while Travelling

Analytics Club, IMI New Delhi

Signed and Delivered for and

on behalf of Information Management and

Vishal Kumar

Name: Vishal Kumar Title: Founder, LWT.

Name: Chitvan Jindal Title: Secretary, IMAC IMI, New Delhi